APURADOS PARA A FINAL DO SUB 12 - 6° ANO

1001 Gustavo Santos 6E EB 2,3 Dr Joaquim Magalh&es Faro Algarve
1002 Duarte Correia 6F EB 2,3 Dr Joaquim Magalh&es Faro Algarve
1004 Maria Teresa Brito da Mana Morgado 6F EB 2,3 Dr Joaquim Magalhdes Faro Algarve
1009 Alexandre Sequeira 6F EB 2,3 Dr. Joaquim Magalhdes Faro Algarve
1011 Diogo Mucharrinha 6F EB 2,3 Dr Joaquim Magalh&es Faro Algarve
1021 Beatriz da Palma Cardoso Mendes 6A Colégio Internacional de Vilamoura Loulé Algarve
1027A Francisco de Jesus Jorge Dores 6D EB 2,3 Dr. Antonio Fracisco Colaco Castro Verde Alentejo
1027B Diana Maria Lemos Ferreira Real 6D EB 2,3 Dr. Antdnio Fracisco Colago Castro Verde Alentejo
1027C Margarida Rodrigues Brito 6D EB 2,3 Dr. Antdnio Fracisco Colago Castro Verde Alentejo
1034 Joana Filipa Martins Mestre 6A EB 2,3/S de S.Sebastido de Mértola Mértola Alentejo
1038 Daniel Alexandre Mendes Pacheco 6B EB 2,3 Poeta Bernardo de Passos Sao Brés de Alportel Algarve
1045 Bernardo Mendes Botelho Francisco 6E EB 2,3 Professor Paula Nogueira Olhéo Algarve
1046A Robin van den Hout Pedras 6B EB 2,3 Dr. Joéo Lucio Olhdo Algarve
1046B Telma Patricia Honrado Rodrigues 6B EB 2,3 Dr. Jo&o Lucio Olhéo Algarve
1061 Irina Jorge Gongalves 6B EB 2,3 Frei André da Veiga Santiago do Cacém Alentejo
1066 Bruno Filipe Vale Ervideira 6B EB 2,3 José Carlos da Maia Olhéo Algarve
1068 Luena Soraya Kaiser Marques 6B EB 2,3 Poeta Emiliano da Costa Faro Algarve
1069A Maria Inés Cercas Capelo Proenca Pereira 6F EB 2,3 Frei André da Veiga Santiago do Cacém Alentejo
1069B Pedro Godinho dos Santos Guerreiro 6F EB 2,3 Frei André da Veiga Santiago do Cacém Alentejo
1069C Guilherme Jacinto Dias 6F EB 2,3 Frei André da Veiga Santiago do Cacém Alentejo
1070 Catarina Miguel Silva 6F EB 2,3 Dr. Joaquim Magalh&es Faro Algarve
1073 Diogo Miguel Marcos Luis 6C EB 2,3 Poeta Bernardo de Passos S&o Brés de Alportel Alentejo
1076  Filipe Anastécio 6F EB 2,3 Dr. Joaquim Magalh&es Faro Algarve
1077 Mario Bernardino 6A EB 2,3/S de S. Sebastido Mértola Alentejo
1078A Luis Filipe Santos Martins 6G EB 2,3 de Monte Gordo Vila Real de Santo Anténio Algarve
1078B Leila Sofia Pires 6G EB 2,3 de Monte Gordo Vila Real de Santo Anténio  Algarve
1078C Sofia Afonso Bartolomeu 6G EB 2,3 de Monte Gordo Vila Real de Santo Anténio Algarve
1080A Beatriz Soares Guerreiro 6A EB Prof Joagquim Moreira Alcoutim Algarve
1080B Marta Sofia Conceig¢do Palma 6A EB Prof Joaquim Moreira Alcoutim Algarve
1082 Mariana da Silva Bernardino 6F EB 2,3 Frei André da Veiga Santiago do Cacém Alentejo



1089
1104
1105A
1105B
1105C
1106
1109
1112A
1112B
1112C
1126
1156
1158A
1158B
1159
1160
1161
1162
1168A
1168B
1168C
1169
1170
1171
1172
1174
1178
1179
1187A
1187B
1188
1189
1190

Mariana Faria

Juliana Pereira Goncalves

Carolina Loureiro

Catarina Meulema

Claudia Sucio

Matilde Tubal Carapuca

Wanghao Zhu

Jodo Moura Pereira de Lucas Teixeira
Pedro Nuno Pereira Martins
Guilherme Machado Goncalves
Anténio Pedro Pinto de Lima Guimaraes
Philippa Amy Tasker

Pedro Pereira dos Anjos Cintra André
Jodo Tiago Fernandes Béarbara

David Cardoso

Inés Inacio

Augustin Agapii

Trystyn Glynn Becker Scrivens
Francisco Branco da Silva Farrajota
Jodo Maria Frade da Encarnacéao
Jodo Miguel Guerreiro Fernandes
Diogo Maria Caixas Inécio

Pedro Bastos

Miguel Raposo

José Francisco Solas

Jo&o Maria Lopes Inverno

Diogo Luis Sequeira

Rodrigo Neto

Vanessa Shchelkina Ramires Martins
André Barata Monteiro

Duarte Coelho Guerreiro

Miguel Leal Costa

Diogo Luis da Costa Tomas Mogo Sequeira

6C
6A
6C
6C
6C
6B
6A
6D
6D
6D
6A
6B
6A
6A
6A
6F
6B
6A
6C
6C
6C
6E
6C
6C
6C
6A
6A
6E
6G
6G
6A
6A
6A

EB 2,3 Jodo de Deus

EB Prof. Joaquim Moreira

EB 2,3 de S. Bartolomeu de Messines
EB 2,3 de S. Bartolomeu de Messines
EB 2,3 de S. Bartolomeu de Messines
EB/S José Gomes Ferreira

Colégio Bernardette Romeira

EB D. Manuel |

EB D. Manuel |

EB D. Manuel |

Escola Internacional do Algarve

EB/JI de Paderne

EB 2,3 Dr. Garcia Domingues

EB 2,3 Dr. Garcia Domingues

EB 2,3/S da Bemposta

EB 2,3 Dr. Joaquim Magalhdes

EBI de Ferreiras

EBI/JI de Aljezur

EB 2,3 Eng®. Duarte Pacheco

EB 2,3 Eng®. Duarte Pacheco

EB 2,3 Eng®. Duarte Pacheco

EB 2,3 n.°1 de Elvas

EB 2,3 n.° 1 de Elvas

EB 2,3 n.°1 de Elvas

EB 2,3 n.° 1 de Elvas

EB 2,3 n°.1 de Santo André

EB 2,3 n.° 1 de Elvas

EB 2,3 Dr. Joaquim Magalhdes

EB 2,3 de Monte Gordo

EB 2,3 de Monte Gordo

EB 2,3 de S. Bartolomeu de Messines
EB 2,3 de S. Bartolomeu de Messines
EB 2,3 de S. Bartolomeu de Messines

Silves

Alcoutim

Silves

Silves

Silves

Ferreira do Alentejo
Olhdo

Tavira

Tavira

Tavira

Lagoa

Albufeira

Silves

Silves

Portiméo

Faro

Albufeira

Aljezur

Loulé

Loulé

Loulé

Elvas

Elvas

Elvas

Elvas

Santiago do Cacém
Elvas

Faro

Vila Real de Santo Anténio
Vila Real de Santo Anténio
Silves

Silves

Silves

Algarve
Algarve
Algarve
Algarve
Algarve
Alentejo
Algarve
Algarve
Algarve
Algarve
Algarve
Algarve
Algarve
Algarve
Algarve
Algarve
Algarve
Algarve
Algarve
Algarve
Algarve
Alentejo
Alentejo
Alentejo
Alentejo
Alentejo
Alentejo
Algarve
Algarve
Algarve
Algarve
Algarve
Algarve



1193
1198A
1198B
1198C

1217

1219

1228

1238

1239

Daniela Coxinho Teixeira

Carolina dos Santos Cabrita
Daniela Soares Justino

Rita Coelho Silva

André Miguel Granadeiro

Dinis Santos Sequeira

Catarina de Jesus Martins da Silva
Marta Liliana Martins Gaspar
Jéssica Catarina Cristina Pires

6A
6C
6C
6C
6C
6A
6C
6A
6B

EBI de Alcoutim

EB 2,3 de S. Bartolomeu de Messines
EB 2,3 de S. Bartolomeu de Messines
EB 2,3 de S. Bartolomeu de Messines
EBI/JI do Montenegro

EB 2,3 n.° 1 de Elvas

EB 2,3 Jodo de Deus

EB 2,3 Anténio da Costa Contreiras
EB 2,3 Dr. José Jesus Neves Janior

Alcoutim
Silves
Silves
Silves
Faro
Elvas
Silves
Silves
Faro

Alentejo
Algarve
Algarve
Algarve
Algarve
Alentejo
Algarve
Algarve
Algarve



